
SENIOR GIRLS

No. Branch First Name Surname ShootRUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

PTS

MIN SEC L M PTS

1 Croome Hunt Emily TURNER 820 6 14 838 8 19 982 2640 1



Intermediate Girls 

No. Branch First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

PTS
MIN SEC L M PTS

2 Fitzwilliam Hunt Lana HAYES 780 7 3 691 7 16 898 2369 1

3 Barlow Hunt Amelie LAMBIE FRYER

4 North Warwickshire Joanna LEADLEY 420 6 11 847 6 5 790 2057 2



JUNIOR BOYS 

No. Branch First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec Pts. L M Pts.

5 Albrighton Hunt Guy HOLMAN 880 5 8 1006 7 20 1030 2916 1

6 North Warwickshire Ronan BIBB 740 7 10 640 7 10 1000 2380 5

7 Wheatland Hunt Dexter RYMER 560 5 48 886 6 17 946 2392 4

8 Ledbury Felix WESTGATE WILTON 800 6 40 730 8 21 1108 2638 3

9 Cheshire Hunt South Thomas JOHNSON 960 6 4 838 7 8 994 2792 2

10 Atherstone Hunt Jack FLAMSON 220 7 24 598 5 7 841 1659 6

11 Cheshire Hunt North Bertie HOWARD



JUNIOR GIRLS

No. Branch First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec Pts. L M Pts.

12 Albrighton Hunt Sophie BUSBY 900 8 51 427 4 12 781 2108 9

13 North Staffordshire Olivia BEXON 300 6 34 838 7 14 1012 2150 8

14 South Shropshire Ellie BILL 880 7 30 670 6 8 919 2469 6

15 South Staffordshire Chloe SHARMAN 860 5 48 976 6 23 964 2800 1

16 West Warwickshire Sophie MAUNDRELL 840 6 49 793 7 4 982 2615 3

17 Flint & Denbigh Leah LAMB 960 7 3 751 8 12 1081 2792 2

18 Tanatside Carys DILLON 720 10 3 211 5 12 856 1787 10

19 Worcestershire Hunt Amelia TITTERTON 760 7 27 679 7 24 1042 2481 5

20 Cheshire Hunt South Polly JOHNSON 880 7 43 631 7 13 1009 2520 4

21 Cheshire Hunt South Abby MULCASTER 600 7 35 655 7 0 970 2225 7



MINI BOYS CLASS 7

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec PTS L M Pts.

22 Albrighton Hunt Gil HOLMAN 840 5 57 649 5 0 1000 2489 5

23 Albrighton Hunt Liam MARKWORTH 840 5 33 721 2 19 832 2393 6

24 Albrighton Hunt Seb SCOTTON 860 4 11 967 4 3 934 2761 2

29 West Warwickshire Wil GARNER 780 4 43 871 3 20 910 2561 3

27 North Warwickshire Austin GIBB

28 West Warwickshire James MAUNDRELL 800 4 39 883 3 9 877 2560 4

39

25 North Staffs Thomas COLLEY 480 6 34 538 3 4 862 1880 9

26 Mill House Finn KAMPMANN 460 4 57 829 3 14 892 2181 8

32 Warwickshire Hunt Tom GRAY 920 4 32 904 4 10 955 2779 1

26 Croome Hunt William TURNER 360 4 34 898 4 3 934 2192 7



MINI BOYS TEAM COMPETITION

No. Branch First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL TEAM

TOTAL

Min Sec Pts. L M Pts.

22 Albrighton Hunt Gil HOLMAN 840 5 57 649 5 0 1000 2489

23 Albrighton Hunt Liam MARKWORTH 840 5 33 721 2 19 832 2393

24 Albrighton Hunt Seb SCOTTON 860 4 11 967 4 3 934 2761 7643 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 West Warwickshire Wil GARNER 780 4 43 871 3 20 910 2561

27 North Warwickshire Austin GIBB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 West Warwickshire James MAUNDRELL 800 4 39 883 3 9 877 2560 5121 3

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 North Staffs Thomas COLLEY 480 6 34 538 3 4 862 1880

26 Mill House Finn KAMPMANN 460 4 57 829 3 14 892 2181

32 Warwickshire Hunt Tom GRAY 920 4 32 904 4 10 955 2779 7152 2

26 Croome Hunt William TURNER 360 4 34 898 4 3 934 2192



MINI GIRLS  CLASS 8

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec PTS L M Pts.

34 Albrighton Hunt Jemima GAULTIER 960 4 18 946 3 9 877 2783 3

35 Albrighton Hunt Amelia MORRIS 860 5 46 682 1 4 712 2254 14

36 Albrighton Hunt Freya JENVEY 880 5 8 796 3 10 880 2556 9

38 Albrighton Hunt Holly SHORE 800 5 28 736 1 12 736 2272 13

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

42 Tanatside Bethan STEPHENS 840 4 46 862 4 24 997 2699 4

43 Tanatside Angharad MERCER 580 5 10 790 2 20 835 2205 16

51 Cheshire Hunt South Antonia DAVENPORT 820 4 42 874 4 6 943 2637 8

52 Tanatside Golda BORRETT 620 4 50 850 1 12 736 2206 15

48 Ledbury Seren WILLIAMS 920 4 35 895 4 20 985 2800 2

49 Ledbury Jess BAKER 780 5 15 775 2 21 838 2393 11

50 Ledbury Sophie CHICESTER 900 4 58 826 4 14 967 2693 6

41 Wheatland Hunt Maisie HARMAN 660 5 48 676 3 6 868 2204 17

46 Mill House Daisy LAMBDEN FRANCIS 800 7 21 397 2 22 841 2038 18

47 Mill House Eva NEWMAN 760 5 25 745 4 13 964 2469 10

53 Cheshire Hunt South Tilly LEONARD 960 4 59 823 3 21 913 2696 5

54 Cheshire Hunt South Sophie MULCASTER 840 4 1 997 5 10 1030 2867 1

33 North Staffordshire Jasmine HARTLEY 320 6 53 481 3 9 877 1678 20

40 North Staffordshire Evie-Mae DAVIES 720 4 13 961 5 0 1000 2681 7

37 Albrighton Hunt Harriet BURDEN 500 6 39 523 3 6 868 1891 19

45 North Warwickshire Isabella HEATH 600 5 0 820 3 7 871 2291 12



MINI GIRLS CLASS 6 TEAM COMPETITION

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL

Min Sec PTS L M pts

34 Albrighton Hunt Jemima GAULTIER 960 4 18 946 3 9 877 2783

35 Albrighton Hunt Amelia MORRIS 860 5 46 682 1 4 712 2254

36 Albrighton Hunt Freya JENVEY 880 5 8 796 3 10 880 2556 7611 3

38 Albrighton Hunt Holly SHORE 800 5 28 736 1 12 736 2272

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Tanatside Bethan STEPHENS 840 4 46 862 4 24 997 2699

43 Tanatside Angharad MERCER 580 5 10 790 2 20 835 2205

51 Cheshire Hunt South Antonia DAVENPORT 820 4 42 874 4 6 943 2637 7542 4

52 Tanatside Golda BORRETT 620 4 50 850 1 12 736 2206

48 Ledbury Seren WILLIAMS 920 4 35 895 4 20 985 2800

49 Ledbury Jess BAKER 780 5 15 775 2 21 838 2393

50 Ledbury Sophie CHICESTER 900 4 58 826 4 14 967 2693 7886 2

41 Wheatland Hunt Maisie HARMAN 660 5 48 676 3 6 868 2204

46 Mill House Daisy LAMBDEN FRANCIS 800 7 21 397 2 22 841 2038

47 Mill House Eva NEWMAN 760 5 25 745 4 13 964 2469

53 Cheshire Hunt South Tilly LEONARD 960 4 59 823 3 21 913 2696 8032 1

54 Cheshire Hunt South Sophie MULCASTER 840 4 1 997 5 10 1030 2867

33 North Staffordshire Jasmine HARTLEY 320 6 53 481 3 9 877 1678

40 North Staffordshire Evie-Mae DAVIES 720 4 13 961 5 0 1000 2681

37 Albrighton Hunt Harriet BURDEN 500 6 39 523 3 6 868 1891 6863 5

45 North Warwickshire Isabella HEATH 600 5 0 820 3 7 871 2291



TADPOLE BOYS CLASS 9

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec PTS L M Pts.

60 Albrighton Hunt Jack KIDD 580 6 20 580 1 22 766 1926 20

64 Albrighton Hunt Bertie KENYON SLANEY 400 4 53 841 1 14 742 1983 18

65 Albrighton Hunt Orlando KENYON SLANEY 680 5 19 763 1 15 745 2188 12

0 0 0

58 Albrighton Hunt Otto JENVEY 900 4 49 853 3 10 880 2633 3

59 Albrighton Hunt Alex BURDEN 820 4 56 832 2 14 817 2469 5

61 Albrighton Hunt Edward SIMKIN 500 4 25 925 2 4 787 2212 10

62 Albrighton Hunt Harry GIFFARD 400 4 36 892 2 16 823 2115 13

73 Mill House Thomas WALKER 260 4 24 928 3 16 898 2086 14

74 North Warwickshire Freddie SPICER 300 5 36 712 3 6 868 1880 21

75 Atherstone Charlie MORETON 280 4 59 823 3 0 850 1953 19

76 Cheshire Hunt North Finlay HOWARD 0 0 0

70 Tanatside Archie EVANS 860 4 33 901 4 8 949 2710 1

71 Tanatside William HODGKINSON 520 4 49 853 2 22 841 2214 9

72 Tanatside Brodie LYNCH 820 5 55 655 2 18 829 2304 8

114 Atherstone Hunt George EXTON 120 5 29 733 2 14 817 1670 22

66 West Warwickshire Lincoln PERRYMAN 640 5 52 664 3 12 886 2190 11

67 West Warwickshire Freddie DEDICOAT 420 4 53 841 1 17 751 2012 16

68 Wheatland Seb STALLARD 940 5 7 799 2 14 817 2556 4

69 Wheatland Jack LISTER 360 4 41 877 1 24 772 2009 17

Albrighton Hunt Harry Busby 960 4 56 832 3 3 859 2651 2

Albrighton Hunt George Busby 860 5 12 784 2 15 820 2464 6

Albrighton Hunt Ted Mincher-Lockett 760 4 42 874 2 0 775 2409 7

Albrighton Hunt George Parrott 520 5 38 706 3 0 850 2076 15



TADPOLE BOYS TEAM COMPETITION

No. Branch First Name Surname Age Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL TEAM

TOTAL

Min Sec Pts. L M Pts.

60 Albrighton Hunt Jack KIDD 0 580 6 20 580 1 22 766 1926

64 Albrighton Hunt Bertie KENYON SLANEY 0 400 4 53 841 1 14 742 1983 6097 5

65 Albrighton Hunt Orlando KENYON SLANEY 0 680 5 19 763 1 15 745 2188

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Albrighton Hunt Otto JENVEY 0 900 4 49 853 3 10 880 2633

59 Albrighton Hunt Alex BURDEN 0 820 4 56 832 2 14 817 2469 7314 2

61 Albrighton Hunt Edward SIMKIN 0 500 4 25 925 2 4 787 2212

62 Albrighton Hunt Harry GIFFARD 0 400 4 36 892 2 16 823 2115

73 Mill House Thomas WALKER 0 260 4 24 928 3 16 898 2086

74 North Warwickshire Freddie SPICER 0 300 5 36 712 3 6 868 1880 5919 6

75 Atherstone Charlie MORETON 0 280 4 59 823 3 0 850 1953

76 Cheshire Hunt North Finlay HOWARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Tanatside Archie EVANS 0 860 4 33 901 4 8 949 2710

71 Tanatside William HODGKINSON 0 520 4 49 853 2 22 841 2214 7228 3

72 Tanatside Brodie LYNCH 0 820 5 55 655 2 18 829 2304

114 Atherstone Hunt George EXTON 0 120 5 29 733 2 14 817 1670

66 West Warwickshire Lincoln PERRYMAN 0 640 5 52 664 3 12 886 2190

67 West Warwickshire Freddie DEDICOAT 0 420 4 53 841 1 17 751 2012 6758 4

68 Wheatland Seb STALLARD 0 940 5 7 799 2 14 817 2556

69 Wheatland Jack LISTER 0 360 4 41 877 1 24 772 2009

0 Albrighton Hunt Harry Busby 0 960 4 56 832 3 3 859 2651

0 Albrighton Hunt George Busby 0 860 5 12 784 2 15 820 2464 7524 1

0 Albrighton Hunt Ted Mincher-Lockett 0 760 4 42 874 2 0 775 2409

0 Albrighton Hunt George Parrott 0 520 5 38 706 3 0 850 2076



TADPOLE GIRLS CLASS 10

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec PTS L M Pts.

77 Albrighton Hunt Emelia ALLEN 920 4 58 826 3 18 904 2650 3

78 Albrighton Hunt Elodie SCOTTON 880 4 59 823 3 4 862 2565 4

79 Albrighton Hunt Lilly BHAGEERUTTY 840 5 32 724 2 23 844 2408 8

81 Albrighton Hunt Pippa WATTERSON 940 5 29 733 3 3 859 2532 6

80 Albrighton Hunt Bea PLANT 620 5 48 676 1 22 766 2062 15

82 Albrighton Hunt Summer RICHARDS 520 4 55 835 2 2 781 2136 13

83 WITHDRAWN 0 0 0

84 Albrighton Hunt Gillian PARROTT 660 5 27 739 2 13 814 2213 12

85 Cottesmore Isobel CROUCH 880 4 46 862 3 20 910 2652 2

86 Cheshire Hunt North Holly CRAGGS 700 5 16 772 2 19 832 2304 9

87 Cheshire Hunt North Jasmine WORSLEY 400 5 38 706 2 4 787 1893 16

88 Cheshire Hunt North Eliza CALDWELL 680 5 16 772 2 23 844 2296 10

89 West Warwickshire Lottie SMITH 740 5 27 739 2 12 811 2290 11

90 Wheatland Beatrix RYMER 400 4 57 829 3 8 874 2103 14

91 Wheatland Emily SANDERSON 660 4 39 883 4 2 931 2474 7

92 Tanatside Grace UPSON 0 0 0

93 North Warwickshire Katy TAHER 180 6 20 580 2 17 826 1586 18

94 Ledbury Lexi WILLIAMS 760 4 26 922 3 10 880 2562 5

95 Warwickshire Hunt Imogen GRAY 900 4 23 931 4 11 958 2789 1

96 Mill House Charlotte HARRISON 4 51 847 2 9 802 1649



TADPOLE GIRLS TEAM COMPETITION

No. Branch First Name Surname Age Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL TEAM TEAM
TOTAL PLACE

77 Albrighton Hunt Emelia ALLEN 0 920 4 58 826 3 18 904 2650

78 Albrighton Hunt Elodie SCOTTON 0 880 4 59 823 3 4 862 2565

79 Albrighton Hunt Lilly BHAGEERUTTY 0 840 5 32 724 2 23 844 2408 7747 1

81 Albrighton Hunt Pippa WATTERSON 0 940 5 29 733 3 3 859 2532

80 Albrighton Hunt Bea PLANT 0 620 5 48 676 1 22 766 2062

82 Albrighton Hunt Summer RICHARDS 0 520 4 55 835 2 2 781 2136

83 WITHDRAWN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6411 5

84 Albrighton Hunt Gillian PARROTT 0 660 5 27 739 2 13 814 2213

85 Cottesmore Isobel CROUCH 0 880 4 46 862 3 20 910 2652

86 Cheshire Hunt North Holly CRAGGS 0 700 5 16 772 2 19 832 2304

87 Cheshire Hunt North Jasmine WORSLEY 0 400 5 38 706 2 4 787 1893 7252 2

88 Cheshire Hunt North Eliza CALDWELL 0 680 5 16 772 2 23 844 2296

89 West Warwickshire Lottie SMITH 0 740 5 27 739 2 12 811 2290

90 Wheatland Beatrix RYMER 0 400 4 57 829 3 8 874 2103

91 Wheatland Emily SANDERSON 0 660 4 39 883 4 2 931 2474 6867 4

92 Tanatside Grace UPSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 North Warwickshire Katy TAHER 0 180 6 20 580 2 17 826 1586

94 Ledbury Lexi WILLIAMS 0 760 4 26 922 3 10 880 2562

95 Warwickshire Hunt Imogen GRAY 0 900 4 23 931 4 11 958 2789 7000 3

96 Mill House Charlotte HARRISON 0 0 4 51 847 2 9 802 1649



BEANIES

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec PTS L M Pts.

44 Wheatland Hunt Samuel LISTER 560 2 28 916 1 22 766 2242 4

98 Albrighton Hunt Charles EDWARDS 360 2 44 868 1 9 727 1955 8

110 Wheatland Hunt William SANDERSON 700 2 9 973 2 17 826 2499 3

104 North Warwickshire Edward LUCAS 300 2 46 862 1 24 772 1934 10

118 Albrighton Hunt Ted RICHARDS 320 2 42 874 1 20 760 1954 9

99 Albrighton Hunt Thomas SIMKIN 540 2 22 934 1 19 757 2231 5

100 Albrighton Hunt Archie GIFFARD 600 2 41 877 1 13 739 2216 6

101 Albrighton Hunt Caspian KENYON SLANEY 0 0 0

0 0 0

115 Mill House PC Centre Toby WALKER 760 2 30 910 2 19 832 2502 1

116 Mill House PC Centre Ted WALKER 560 2 47 859 2 0 775 2194 7

117 Mill House PC Centre Max KEMPMANN 700 2 16 952 3 0 850 2502 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

97 North Staffordshire Joules HARTLEY 360 2 38 886 2 0 775 2021 7

102 Albrighton Hunt Ava-Leigh EDWARDS 780 2 42 874 3 2 856 2510 1

103 North Staffordshire Jennifer BROUGH 500 2 16 952 2 6 793 2245 4

105 Cheshire Hunt South Amelie LE-GRYS 460 2 50 850 2 0 775 2085 5

106 West Warwickshire Tori SMITH 800 2 32 904 2 5 790 2494 2

107 West Warwickshire Hannah MAUNDRELL 160 2 47 859 1 20 760 1779 10

108 Wheatland Felicity STALLARD 340 2 36 892 1 23 769 2001 8

109 Wheatland Georgia CANTRILL 0 0 0

111 Tanatside Florence EVANS 480 2 54 838 1 10 730 2048 6

112 Tanatside Indie LYNCH 340 3 7 799 1 12 736 1875 9

113 Tanatside Mabel HODGKINSON 580 2 34 898 2 6 793 2271 3

0 0 0 11



BEANIES TEAM COMPETITIONS

No. Branch/Centre First Name Surname Shoot RUNNING SWIMMING TOTAL TEAM TEAM
TOTAL PLACE

Mins Secs Pts L M Pts

44 Wheatland Hunt Samuel LISTER 560 2 28 916 1 22 766 2242

98 Albrighton Hunt Charles EDWARDS 360 2 44 868 1 9 727 1955

110 Wheatland Hunt William SANDERSON 700 2 9 973 2 17 826 2499 6696 2

104 North Warwickshire Edward LUCAS 300 2 46 862 1 24 772 1934

118 Albrighton Hunt Ted RICHARDS 320 2 42 874 1 20 760 1954

99 Albrighton Hunt Thomas SIMKIN 540 2 22 934 1 19 757 2231

100 Albrighton Hunt Archie GIFFARD 600 2 41 877 1 13 739 2216 6401 3

101 Albrighton Hunt Caspian KENYON SLANEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 Mill House PC Centre Toby WALKER 760 2 30 910 2 19 832 2502

116 Mill House PC Centre Ted WALKER 560 2 47 859 2 0 775 2194 7198 1

117 Mill House PC Centre Max KEMPMANN 700 2 16 952 3 0 850 2502

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 North Staffordshire Joules HARTLEY 360 2 38 886 2 0 775 2021

102 Albrighton Hunt Ava-Leigh EDWARDS 780 2 42 874 3 2 856 2510

103 North Staffordshire Jennifer BROUGH 500 2 16 952 2 6 793 2245 6840 1

105 Cheshire Hunt South Amelie LE-GRYS 460 2 50 850 2 0 775 2085

106 West Warwickshire Tori SMITH 800 2 32 904 2 5 790 2494

107 West Warwickshire Hannah MAUNDRELL 160 2 47 859 1 20 760 1779

108 Wheatland Felicity STALLARD 340 2 36 892 1 23 769 2001 6274 2

109 Wheatland Georgia CANTRILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 Tanatside Florence EVANS 480 2 54 838 1 10 730 2048

112 Tanatside Indie LYNCH 340 3 7 799 1 12 736 1875

113 Tanatside Mabel HODGKINSON 580 2 34 898 2 6 793 2271 6194 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BEANIES BIATHLON

No. Branch First Name Surname BEAN BAGS RUNNING TOTAL Posn.

Min Sec PTS

119 North Staffordshire Heather BROUGH 340 2 54 838 1178 3

120 West Warwickshire Harry DEDICOAT 480 2 47 859 1339 1

121 Albrighton Hunt Evie ALLEN 380 3 35 715 1095 5

122 Wheatland Hunt Libby SANDERSON 300 3 6 802 1102 4

123 Wheatland Hunt Matilda HARRISON 380 2 42 874 1254 2

124 Wheatland Hunt Heidi LISTER 160 3 1 817 977 6


